
CONCORD SWIM CLUB 
CHRISTMAS BREAK PRACTICE SCHEDULE 

 
 
Mon Dec 22​ ​ Tues Dec 23​ ​ Wed Dec 24​ ​ Thur Dec 25​ ​ Fri Dec 26​ ​ Sat Dec 27 
EXP1 11-12​ ​ EXP1 11-12​ ​ No Practices​ ​ No Practices​            EXP1 11-12​ ​ EXP1 None 
EXP2 11-1230​​ EXP2 11-1230​​ Christmas Eve​​ Merry Christmas!     EXP2 11-1230​​ EXP2 11-1230      
VOY1 11-1230​​ VOY1 11-1230 ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​            VOY1 11-1230        ​ VOY1 None 
VOY2 11-1​ ​ VOY2 10-1​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​            VOY2 10-1​ ​ VOY2 11-1 
​ ​ ​   (VOY2 dryland)​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​   (VOY2 dryland) 
 
 
Mon Dec 29​ ​ Tues Dec 30​ ​ Wed Dec 31​ ​ Thur Jan 1​ ​ Fri Jan 2​ ​ Sat Jan 3 
EXP1 11-12​ ​ EXP1 11-12​ ​ EXP1 11-12​ ​ No Practices​            EXP1 None​ ​ EXP1 None 
EXP2 11-1230​​ EXP2 11-1230​​ EXP2 11-1230​​ Happy New Year!     EXP2 None​ ​ EXP2 None      
VOY1 11-1230​​ VOY1 11-1230 ​ VOY1 11-1230​​ ​ ​            VOY1 None      ​ VOY1 None 
VOY2 11-1​ ​ VOY2 11-1​ ​ VOY2 11-1​ ​ ​ ​            VOY2 None​ ​ VOY2 None 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ IA Tim Welsh Invite @ Elkhart 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Jan 2 - 4 
 


